®
BOTTOM  VIEW
SIDE  VIEW
EV-1223B12 Black & White
EV-1224C12 Color
SECO-LARM offers both Black & White and Color
Dome Cameras for use in those applications which
require an attractive, inconspicuous look.  SECO-
LARM dome cameras offer high resolution with low
lux in a compact and durable enclosure.
EVA-F5521-3 -- Optional power cord.  For easy
connection of dome or bullet camera to power supply.
Type
Chip
Resolution
Pickup elements
Scanning system
Sync
Video output
Lens mount
Minimum illumination
Gamma correction
S/N ratio
Shutter control
Backlight compensation
Gain control
Power source
Current consumption
Ambient temperature
Relative humidity
Dimensions
Weight
EV-1224C12 (NTSC)
Color Dome Cameras
1/3� CCD, Sony
420 TV lines
270,000 pixels
2:1 interlace
V: 59.94Hz, H: 15.734KHz
Internal
1 Vp-p composite output, 75 ohms
F4.3mm (lens included)
1.0 lux
0.45
50dB
Auto Electronic Shutter
1/60~1/100,000 sec.
Auto & Manual
AGC
12VDC
60mA
14°~140° F (-10°~60° C)
30 - 90%
31/2� x 21/4� (88 x 57 mm)
4.2 oz. (118g)
EV-1223B12 (EIA)
Black and White Dome Cameras
1/3� CCD, Sharp
400 TV lines
512 x 492 pixels
2:1 interlace
V: 60Hz, H: 15.734KHz
Internal
1 Vp-p composite output, 75 ohms
F3.6mm (lens included)
0.08 lux
0.45
48dB
Auto Electronic Shutter
1/60~1/100,000 sec.
N/A
N/A
12VDC ± 10%
125mA
14°~122° F (-10°~50° C)
30 - 90%
31/2� x 21/4� (88 x 57 mm)
4.2 oz. (118g)
SPECIFICATIONS:DIMENSONS:
SECO-LARM®        16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA  92606                Tel:  1-800-662-0800 (Domestic U.S. & Canada)
Tel:  1-949-261-2999 (California & International)              Fax:  1-949-261-7326           Email:  info@seco-larm.com            Website:  www.seco-larm.com
Copyright ©2005 SECO-LARM
To BNC
(From DC Camera) (EVA-F5521-3)
(3-ft. wire length)
VIDEO
ENFORCER
31/2� (88mm)
31/2� (88mm)
2
1/4 � (57m
m
)
NewDomeCam0605.pmd
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development.  For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice.  SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints.